The Vines Golf Club of Reynella

Competition Report
Monday, 05 October 2015

Competition : MONDAY MASTERS GAMES Scratch Rating(M): 72.0

Type: Stableford Scratch Rating(F): 73.0

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 34

Description :

DSR Groups:

Time Of Day DSR Gender Tee Blocks

Rank Name Golflink DSR Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

1 Hay, Robert 6013201671 34 44
West Aviat Golf Club

2 FORSTER, DEAN 5020802847 17 36
Thaxted Park Golf Club

3 SUNDERLAND, Kerry 2011900552 20 35
Pennant Hills Golf Club

4 Bock, Deonie 5012900129 34 34

5 Adams, Peter 5030501063 17 34
North Adelaide Golf Club

6 O'Donnell, Richard 5020201317 12 33
Flagstaff Hill Golf Club

7 SCHULZE, Steve 5020301012 11 33

8 SUTCLIFFE, Paul 5020301327 7 32

9 Fyduniw, Stefan 6013201440 17 31
West Aviat Golf Club

10 Coleman, Craig 5010209208 5 31
Grange Golf Club

11 HOLBROOK, TONY 5072000016 13 31
Roxby Downs Golf Club

12 SUNDERLAND, Pauline 2011902604 24 31
Pennant Hills Golf Club

13 Gillam, Mike 0080900758 26 31
RAAF Darwin Golf Club

14 Hanna, Michael 5030500560 9 30
North Adelaide Golf Club

15 PIWEN, VIC 5043800061 17 30
Islington Works Golf Club

16 Lister, Neil 5110900066 19 30
McCracken Country Club

17 Bosley, Suzanne 5012900842 37 30

18 Noack, Carey 5050800132 21 29
Gawler Golf Club

19 Green, John 4050400806 15 29
City Golf Club

20 McCallum, Mac 0080900643 25 29
RAAF Darwin Golf Club

21 Boney, Peter 4052001227 12 29
Warwick Golf Club

22 Stevenson, Alan 3101601265 26 27
Queens Park Golf Club

23 Beaty, Paul 5121700984 25 26

Port Lincoln Golf Club
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Rank Name

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

McPherson, Stuart

RAAF Darwin Golf Club

Green, Richard

Mount Osmond Golf Club

LUDWIG, Steven

Darwin Golf Club

Olsen, Susan

Grange Golf Club

Krstevski, Branko

Torquay Golf Club

Maea, Peter
Woodford Golf Club

Stobo-Wilson, Ralph
Links Lady Bay Golf Club

Best, Richard
Springwood Country Club

Mc Intyre, Leigh
Howlong Country Golf Club

Maude, Albert

West Aviat Golf Club

Dunlop, lan

Grange Golf Club
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3101901159
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5112000348
2071100791
2160311016
6013201542
5010201680
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